
6.0 "The Spoilers"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O After Dinner Music
7.30 "Romantic Past. of New
Zealand Ports: North Island Har-
bours, Auckland,’ by Rosalie
Redwood
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 Orchestra Raymonde
8.27 "Itma"’: Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "All Time Hit Parade," ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[AZo BERN|
Op.m. Recordings
. 0 The Smile Family
0
1
Especially for YouMid-week Function

9.30 Cowboy Round-up
410. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Recordings
11. © Close down

Wednesday. March 1351ZB as" iem.
6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.456 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jare10.15 The Channings10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. -1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.-0 Famous New Zealanders:
Princess Te Puia
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor9.5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
141. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

2ZB aun t=
6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.29 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay Drawing My Turn
Now Art Union
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10:30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1. Op.m. Garden of Music2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme4. 0 Women’s World
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain6416 Favourite Movie Melody-Makers
6.40 The Hawk7.0 Famous New Zealanders:
James Cowan

. 7.16 Officer Crosb
7.30. A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB ste a=
7.30
8. 0
9. 0
9.30
Art
9.
10.
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
sion

6. OQa.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Drawing of My Turn Now
Union
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter’s ses-
(Elizabeth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary
Southern
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session with
Jacko
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Sir Joseph Ward
7. Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
745 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Devil’s Cub
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

420 1310 k.c. 229m.
0 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy
-30 Current Ceiling Prices
0 Judy and Jane
5 The Film Forum
.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes

"32a

2.0 pm. The Life of Mary
Southern :

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Good Music7.0 Famous New Zealanders;
og Pompallier15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Wind in the Bracken
O Current Ceiling Prices
5 Nick Carter
20 Hollywood Holiday45 Dames Don’t Care
3 Their Finest Hour
0 London News
.45 At Close of Day
0 Close downN
=
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7, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.45 The Famous Match
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Bebe De Roland
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
45 The Grey Shadow
. O Current Ceiling Prices
5 The Life of Mary Southern
20 Hollywood Holiday
0 Their Finest Hour
.80 The Motoring session
0 Close down
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The moment you step into
MManhattanW Coatyouenjoy the
sensation of snug comfort and

natural fit: Fashion stores have 8 full rangeof styles and sizes

WELL MADE AT 0MANHATTAN00 HOUSE; DUNEDIN

Mahhattan ProdUctiOm

lanhatlan
quatanteeCalel
@atstWomans Jeast
~foi

FOR YOUR THROATS SAKE

CravENA
CORK Tipped

Judge your smoking by CIGARETTES
smoothness and satisfaction,
thenyourcigaretteisCRAVEN
'A:e Theyarealwayscool and
kind to thethroat. KZ 2.6.4.

CARRERAS I50 YEARS REPUTATION FOR QUALITY


